
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
9 

16 
911 

60 
49 
50 

136 
43 
62 

228 
800 
171 

57 
79 
64 

2 
17 
56 
40 

227 
58 

255 
201 

68 
421 

61 
51 

1 
179 

31 
53 
34 

200 
77 
48 

116 
38 

Name 
BARATTINI Stefano 
IACAZZI Lorenzo 
AMATO Wilcker 
NICCOLAI Edoardo 
PRANDELLI Marco 
MERLI Francesco 
SICILIANO Marco 
PEROTTI Fabrizio 
VELTRI Denni 
PIAZZA Simone 
ROVELLI  Paolo 
LANGONE Pasquale 
NATALI Yuri 
BIANCHINI Matteo 
BRUSATI Gabriele 
BONDIOLI Mattia 
CESTARI Gabriele 
EGHERINI Federico 
BENSI Christian 
BARONIO Alan 
ORJAD Kishta 
LUPI Roberto 
BERTOLI Walter 
PAGLIA Lorenzo 
MAIER Aston Wendelin 
TANOZZI Devid 
SGUBIN Leonardo 
GARIMBERTI Luca 
CHEMOLLI Eros 
CAVIGLIA Andrea 
SEPPIA Carlo 
TREZZI Alessandro 
BORCIANI Marco 
PIAN Elio 
SCALVINI Andrea 
BALDUCCI Michele 
CALDERINI Francesco 

Class 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
E1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A2T 
A2T 
A1000 
A2T 
A2T 
A1000 
A2T 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A2T 
A2T 
A1000 
A2T 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
APRILIA 
HONDA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
guzzi 750 
GUZZI 
APRILIA 
MOTO 7 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
HONDA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
SUZUKI 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
bmw 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
CF MOTO 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
APRILIA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 

Best Tm 
1:18.830 
1:22.140 
1:22.757 
1:23.417 
1:23.498 
1:23.665 
1:23.665 
1:23.672 
1:23.730 
1:23.800 
1:23.808 
1:24.287 
1:24.688 
1:25.303 
1:25.461 
1:25.507 
1:26.007 
1:26.142 
1:26.378 
1:26.472 
1:26.575 
1:26.986 
1:28.140 
1:28.785 
1:29.054 
1:29.572 
1:31.423 
1:31.629 
1:32.740 
1:32.828 
1:33.159 
1:33.572 
1:33.781 
1:33.806 
1:34.176 
1:37.788 
1:39.171 

Diff 

3.310 
3.927 
4.587 
4.668 
4.835 
4.835 
4.842 
4.900 
4.970 
4.978 
5.457 
5.858 
6.473 
6.631 
6.677 
7.177 
7.312 
7.548 
7.642 
7.745 
8.156 
9.310 
9.955 

10.224 
10.742 
12.593 
12.799 
13.910 
13.998 
14.329 
14.742 
14.951 
14.976 
15.346 
18.958 
20.341 

Gap 

3.310 
0.617 
0.660 
0.081 
0.167 

0.007 
0.058 
0.070 
0.008 
0.479 
0.401 
0.615 
0.158 
0.046 
0.500 
0.135 
0.236 
0.094 
0.103 
0.411 
1.154 
0.645 
0.269 
0.518 
1.851 
0.206 
1.111 
0.088 
0.331 
0.413 
0.209 
0.025 
0.370 
3.612 
1.383 

Laps 
8 

10 
10 

6 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

6 
6 
5 
9 
9 

10 
6 
6 
7 

10 
9 

10 
7 

10 
7 
9 
4 

10 
9 

10 
2 
7 
2 
8 
8 
8 
1 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/03/2024 14:37:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 24.03.2024 
AMATORI 

4 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:00:32 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

24/03/2024 14:00 


